K-8 School Satisfaction Survey - November 2021 SurveyMonkey

Q1 *OPTIONAL* Parents/Guardians(First and Last Names)

Answered: 14  Skipped: 20
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Q2 How long has your family been part of St. John the Baptist School?

Answered: 34  Skipped: 0

Less than a
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1year
2-3 years
4-5 years
6-9 years

10 or more
years

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Less than a year 2.94%

1 year 0.00%

2-3 years 14.71%

4-5 years 14.71%

6-9 years 17.65%

10 or more years

TOTAL
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Q3 How many children/grandchildren are currently enrolled at St. John's
school?
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1 child

3 children

4 children

5 children

More than 5
children
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Skipped: 0

60% 70% 80%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
1 child 44.12%

2 children 41.18%

3 children 8.82%

4 children 5.88%

5 children 0.00%

More than 5 children 0.00%

TOTAL
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100%
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Q4 Please indicate which grades your child(ren)grandchild(ren) are
currently in at St. John’s school.

Answered: 34  Skipped: 0
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8th Grade
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Pre-K 14.71%
Kindergarten 17.65%
1st Grade 23.53%
2nd Grade 8.82%
3rd Grade 11.76%
4th Grade 17.65%
5th Grade 11.76%
6th Grade 23.53%
7th Grade 11.76%
8th Grade 20.59%

Total Respondents: 34

5/39



K-8 School Satisfaction Survey - November 2021 SurveyMonkey

Q5 Do you have children/grandchildren that have graduated from StJB?

Answered: 34  Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
41.18% 14
58.82% 20
TOTAL 34
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Q6 How would you indicate your level of parent/grandparent involvement

Not involved
at all

Not involved

Somewhat
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Involved

Very involved

ANSWER CHOICES
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Q7 Aside from weddings, funerals and holidays, how often does your
family attend Mass?

Answered: 32  Skipped: 2

Rarely

A few times a
year

At least
monthly, not...

Every week
(once a week...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Rarely 18.75%

A few times a year 6.25%

At least monthly, not weekly 18.75%
Every week (once a week or more) 56.25%
TOTAL
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Q8 | understand the mission of St. John the Baptist School.Mission:
Rooted in our Catholic values and committed to academic excellence, St.
John the Baptist Catholic School is dedicated to forming the whole child —

mind, heart and soul.
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Q9 My child(ren)/grandchild(ren) enjoys coming to school.

Strongly Agree
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Q10 StJB provides a safe and nurturing environment for my
child(ren)/grandchild(ren).
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Q11 The school environment is clean and the building is well maintained.

Strongly Agree
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Strongly Disagree
Disagree

Neutral

Agree

Strongly Agree
TOTAL
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Q12 StIB educates the whole child — intellectually, spiritually, physically,
emotionally and socially.

Answered: 32  Skipped: 2
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Q13 StJB helps my child(ren)/grandchild(ren) transition through daily
school routines.
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Q14 The teacher(s) understand my child’s(ren’s)/grandchild’s(ren’s)
strengths and weaknesses.
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Q15 The school office is friendly and demonstrates care and concern for
my child(ren)/grandchild(ren).
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Q16 Catholic education is a good investment in my
child’s(ren’s)/grandchild’s(ren’s) future.

Answered: 32  Skipped: 2
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Strongly Disagree 0.00%

Disagree 0.00%

Neutral 9.38%

Agree 25.00%
65.63%

Strongly Agree
TOTAL

17739
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Q17 StJB school policies are communicated clearly and enforced fairly.

Answered: 32  Skipped: 2
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Q18 | am likely to recommend St. John the Baptist school to my friends

and family.
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Q19 | am comfortable sharing concerns and ideas with school
administration and teachers.
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Q20 My preferred method for day-to-day communication with my
child’s(ren’s)/grandchild’s(ren’s) teacher(s) is: (CHOOSE ONE)

Answered: 32  Skipped: 2

Face-to-Face I
Phone I

Email

Text

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Face-to-Face 3.13%

Phone 3.13%

Email 87.50%

Text 3.13%

Other (please specify) 3.13%

TOTAL
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Q21 My preferred communication method for staying informed with school

happenings is: (CHOOSE ONE)

Answered: 32  Skipped: 2

Printed
information...

School Website
(Home Page...

Social Media
(Facebook,...

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Printed information sent home with my child(ren) 0.00%
Email 100.00%
School Website (Home Page News/e-mail alert) 0.00%
Social Media (Facebook, Instagram, Twitter) 0.00%

0.00%

Other (please specify)
TOTAL
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Q22 | am satisfied with communication from my
child’s(ren’s)/grandchild’'s(ren’s) teacher(s)?

Answered: 32  Skipped: 2

Strongly
Disagree

Disagree
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Agree

Strongly Agree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Disagree 0.00%
Disagree 6.25%

Neutral 9.38%

Agree 59.38%
Strongly Agree 25.00%
TOTAL
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Q23 | am satisfied with communication and information from the school.

Answered: 32  Skipped: 2

Strongly
Disagree

Disagree
Neutral

Agree

Strongly Agree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly Disagree 3.13% 1
Disagree 3.13% 1
Neutral 15.63% 5
Agree 56.25% 18
Strongly Agree 21.88% 7
TOTAL 32
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Q24 The school sets high standards for quality teaching and student
learning.

Answered: 32  Skipped: 2

Strongly
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Disagree
Neutral
Agree

Strongly Agree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Disagree 0.00%
Disagree 15.63%
Neutral 12.50%
Agree 43.75%
Strongly Agree 28.13%
TOTAL
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Q25 The academic curriculum meets my expectations and standards.

Answered: 32  Skipped: 2
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Strongly Agree
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Disagree 0.00%
Disagree 3.13%

Neutral 15.63%
Agree 53.13%
Strongly Agree 28.13%
TOTAL
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Q26 The amount of homework is appropriate for my
child’s(ren’s)/grandchild’s(ren’s) grade(s).

Answered: 32  Skipped: 2
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Disagree
Neutral

Strongly Agree
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Disagree 9.38%
Disagree 21.88%
Neutral 6.25%

Agree 43.75%
Strongly Agree 18.75%
TOTAL
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Q27 My child(ren)/grandchild(ren) has/have access to the best technology

to aid in his/her individualized classroom learning. (We define technology

as any tool to help in a child’s virtual learning, including but not limited to,

WiFi internet services, IPad, computer and equipment, software programs
and/or applications, SmartBoard, etc.)

Answered: 32  Skipped: 2
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Agree

Strongly Agree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongy Disagree 0.00% 0
Disagree 9.38% 3
Neutral 9.38% 3
Agree 59.38% 19
Strongly Agree 21.88% 7
TOTAL 32
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Q28 StJB has resources to meet the needs of those students who struggle

academically and need extra help learning.
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Q29 | am pleased with the level of religious education at StJB.
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Q30 Daily Mass is an essential part of my child’s(ren’s)/grandchild’s(ren’s)
faith formation.
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Q31 Teachers emphasize and demonstrate the importance of Catholic

values.

Answered: 31  Skipped: 3
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Q32 My child(ren)/grandchild(ren) is/are provided with opportunities to
participate in service projects for our community.

Answered: 31  Skipped: 3
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Disagree 0.00%
Disagree 3.23%

Neutral 25.81%
Agree 38.71%
Strongly Agree 32.26%
TOTAL
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Q33 My child(ren)/grandchild(ren) continues to grow in his/her love and
faith for Jesus.
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Q34 Does/Do your child(ren)/grandchild(ren) participate in any
extracurricular activities or after school clubs (Legion for Mary, Art Club, Fit
Club, Children’s Choir, Student Council)?

Answered: 30  Skipped: 4

No, none of my
children/gra...

Yes, one or
more of my...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

No, none of my children/grandchildren participate 26.67% 8
Yes, one or more of my children/grandchildren participate 73.33% 22
TOTAL 20
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Q35 Does/Do your child(ren) participate in athletics at StJB?(Only students

in grades 4th-8th have been eligible in the past to participate in StJB

athletics)

Answered: 30  Skipped: 4

No, none of my
children/gra...

Yes, one OR
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child(ren)/g...
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Yes, one OR more of my children/grandchildren participate

No, my child(ren)/grandchild(ren) aren’t old enough to participate

TOTAL
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Q36 | am satisfied with the opportunities my child(ren)/grandchild(ren)
has/have to participate in a variety of school activities.

Answered: 30  Skipped: 4
Strongly I
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Disagree
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Strongly Agree
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Disagree 3.33%
Disagree 0.00%

Neutral 20.00%
Agree 56.67%
Strongly Agree 20.00%
TOTAL
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Q37 Extracurricular activities and athletics are an important part of my
child’s(ren’s)/grandchild’s(ren’s) school experience.

Answered: 30  Skipped: 4
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly Disagree 0.00% 0
Disagree 6.67% 2
Neutral 6.67% 2
Agree 53.33% 16
Strongly Agree 33.33% 10
TOTAL 30
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Q38 Please feel free to provide additional comments or feedback regarding
your family’s experience at StJB.

Answered: 13  Skipped: 21
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